
 
 

EASTER / MAY AND SPRING DELIVERY SCHEDULES 

Over the Easter bank holiday, our opening hours and delivery schedule will be as 
follows;  

Order Date 
Customer Services & 
Telesales 

Delivery via Sigma 
Transport 
Network* 

Delivery via Sigma 
3rd Party Courier* 

Thursday 18th April Normal Service Saturday 20th April Saturday 20th April 

Friday 19th April  
Bank Holiday 

Closed – Answerphone / 
fax/electronic orders only 

Saturday 20th April Wednesday 24th April 

Saturday 20th April Normal Service Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April 

Sunday 21st April 
Closed – Answerphone/ 
fax/electronic orders only 

Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April 

Monday 22nd April 
Closed – Answerphone/ 
fax/electronic orders only 

Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April 

Tuesday 23rd April Normal Service Tuesday 23rd April Wednesday 24th April 

 
May Bank Holiday 

   

Monday 6th May  
Bank Holiday 

Closed – Answerphone / 
fax/electronic orders only 

Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May 

Tuesday 7th May Normal Service Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 9th May 

 
Spring Bank Holiday   

Monday 27th May 
Closed – Answerphone / 
fax/electronic orders only 

Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May 

Tuesday 28th May Normal Service Tuesday 28th May Wednesday 29th May 

 

 

 

 

 

Delivery schedules for controlled drugs and orders through our Specials team will 
differ during the Easter period.  Please speak to your operators when placing your 

order to confirm delivery dates. 

 

Normal service will be in operation except for bank holidays.  

*Delivery dates stated above are based on orders being received before your agreed 
morning and evening cut-off times, and dependant on your delivery schedule i.e 

customers who do not receive a Saturday delivery will receive the next service day. 


